THE LOBBY

CAKES & BAKERY

Sourdough Croissant @ @ @ ©Q ©

Butter and housemade jam

Sourdough Pain Au Chocolate @ Q@ © Q ©

Butter and housemade jam

Canclé G OO OQ O

Caramel, Coconut, Macha filling

Sakura Mochi ©

Celebrate spring from Japan

LemonTartlet @ Q@O QO ©

Mousse, Gel, Crumble and merengue

Macaroons @

New York Cheesecake @ @ ©

Crunchy base and velvety texture with local berry compote

Mango and Black Sticky Rice @

Indulgent classic Thai desert with peanuts and coconut sauce

Matcha Opera Cake ©@ © O

Bliss Ball of the day @ @
GELATO

Alla Birra Gelato

Roman Chocolate Gelato
Vanilla Gelato

Mulled Red Wine Gelato

SANDWICHES

Salmon Croissant @ ©@ ©@ @

With house cured Salmon, Pickled cucumber, and cream cheese
Chicken Wrap 00
Marinated chicken breast, Papaya salad, Garlic mayonnaise

Vegetarian Wanpaku Sando @ @

Shokupan, Egg, Scallion, Wakame, Carrots and red cabbage with siracha mayonnaise

SALADS
Quinoa @

Quinoa, Baby corn, String beans, Tomatoes, Wafu dressing

Buckwheat @

Broccoli, Salted granola, and mustard honey dressing

$0000060000009

Please inform your server of any food allergies, food intolerance, dietary requirements or restrictions that you or any of your party may have

Single Scoop
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90
90

130

All prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge and applicable government taxes.
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Double Scoops
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THE STORY OF TWG TEA

As one of the finest luxury tea brands in the world, TWG Tea commits to procuring its teas directly from source gardens.
The brand's tea collection is the largest in the world, with fine harvests from every tea producing country. Internationally recognised as a true innovator,
TWG Tea is celebrated for its extensive selection of exclusive handcrafted tea blends -
including new blends of tea created every season in collaboration with the world's most renowned estates,
Exquisite signature moder tea accessories and delicate tea-infused sweets and savouries complete the TWG Tea esperience.

Established in Singapore, TWG Tea was founded by Taha Bouqdib, Maranda Barnes and Rith Aum-Stievenard in 2008.
The brand was developed as a husuy concept that incorporates nnique and original retail ontlers,
elegant tea rooms and an international distribution nervork. Paying homge to Singapore,
1837 features prominently on the brand's logo, celebrating the year the island became a trading post for teas, spices and fine epicurean products.

TWG TEA

BLACK TEA

English Breakfast Tea 180

This classic was originally blended as an accompaniment to the traditional English breakfast. Very strong and full-bodied with
light floral undertones, this TWG Tea black tea is perfect with morning toast and marmalade

Royal Darjeeling FTGFOP1 180

The king of India teas, this TWG Tea first flush black tea boasts an exquisite fragrance and a vibrant,
sparkling taste that develops remarkable overtones of ripe apricots. An exquisite daytime tea

GREEN TEA

Jasmine Queen Tea 190
Intoxicating TWG Tea jasmine flowers enhance the sparkling elegance of this delicately fashioned green tea

Moroccan Mint Tea 180

A great favourite, this fine TWG Tea green tea is perfectly blended with suave and strong Sahara mint. A timeless classic

BLUE TEA
Imperial Oolong 180

A well-balanced and flavorful-fermented TWG Tea with a sweet and fruity savour and a divine, Lingering aftertaste

RED TEA

Vanilla Bourbon Tea 190

Red tea from South Africa blended with sweet TWG Tea vanilla. Enveloping, this theine-free tea can be served warm or iced
at any time of the day and is perfect for children as well

All prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge and applicable government taxes.
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TWG TEA LOOSE TEA

BLACK TEA

English Earl Grey 210

A strong, traditional Earl Grey, this aromatic and full-bodied, amber-coloured TWG Tea black tea has a very full and dark savour

French Earl Grey 220
A fragrant variation of the great classic, this TWG Tea black tea has been delicately infused with citrus fruits and French blue cornflowers

Napoleon Tea 220

This tea of destiny combines a high-quality black tea with a sophisticated TWG Tea blend of sweet French spices with a hint of vanilla,
giving a most extraordinary and fully developed aroma. A tea of sensual warmth and sweetness

GREEN TEA

Silver Moon Tea 220
A TWG Tea blend of green teas accented with a grand berry and vanilla bouquet, Suave, with just a hint of spice. A tea for that special moment

Pink Flamingo Tea 220

A graceful TWG Tea blend of green tea with crimson hibiscus blossoms that will brighten your day. This quirky melange infuses into
a rose coloured cup with tart, fruity overtones

Sakura! Sakura! Tea 210

An ode to spring, this fragrant TWG Tea blend evokes Kyoto's most celebrated season. A scattering of cherry blossoms and
green tea yield a most aromatic and elegant fragrance

BLUE TEA

Ti Kuan Yin 250

A superior TWG Tea oolong boasting large leaves rolled into emerald 'pearls' that exhale a flowery fragrance and a lightly astringent infusion
RED TEA

Eternal Summer Tea 210

A fragrant South Africa red tea embellished with notes of sweet summer rose blossoms accented with raw berries,
which finish with a lingering aftertaste reminiscent of ripe Tuscan peaches. A theine-free tea to be enjoyed hot or iced at any time of the day

PREMIUM FLOWER TEA
Char Rose Tea 230

This savory and beautiful smell of this rose will indulge and relax you. Despite how many times you change the water,
the beautiful smell of this rose will remain the same

Char Jasmine Tea 220

Jasmine tea from Himalayan, with pure white color that look just like snow, are carefully selected only jasmine flowers that are
blooming at the most fragrant. All the flower is picked stalk out, so that the flowers won't be bitter and astringent,
leaving only sweet taste. So, there are guarantee that, if you like the floral scent, you will definitely love this jasmine tea

Imperial Chrysanthemum Tea 220

White chrysanthemum flower is a natural cold remedy herb which can excellently help healing mouth ulcer and thirst.
[t is suitable to drink any where at any time. In the traditional Chinese medicine, the white chrysanthemum is also used to treat headache,
improve lung and eyesight better

FRUIT TEA BLEND
Meiko Bloom 230

Green tea, Jasmine, Peach

All prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge and applicable government taxes.
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CHAR FLOWER SPECIAL TEA BLEND
EXCLUSIVELY MADE FOR INTERCONTINENTAL BANGKOK SUKHUMVIT

SPECIAL TEA BLEND

According to the concept, the special tea blend represents the allure of the Thonglor area, vibrant and joyful,
using bold-flavored black tea to replace the nighttime, enhancing the freshness with luxurious, seductive strawberries and rose petals.
Additionally, we aim to convey the warmth of a relaxing hotel staythrough the inclusion of cocoa bean husk

Thonglor Blend 250

Black Tea, Strawberry, Cocoa Bean, Rose Petal, Lavender

JAPANESE TEA

Kawane farm is one of oldest tea farm in Shizuoka prefecture, with the area over 60 hectares in Kawane town.
It is the first farm in Shizouka heading “Organictencha” which is the main raw material of Macha.
Kawane farm Japanese’s organization including exported to other country

Kawane Matcha 210
Pure Matcha powder 1:4 ceremonial style serve with served with green mochi
Matcha Latte 210

Matcha green tea, Honey syrup, Milk of your choice, Dairy-free, Coconut milk

Cacao Matcha Latte 220

Matcha green tea, Cocoa, Honey syrup, Milk of your choice, Dairy-free, Coconut milk

Dirty Matcha 220

Matcha green tea, with signature milk

LOBBY BAR SELECTION OF COFFEE BEANS

SARNIES SPECIAL BLEND

Exclusively made for InterContinental Bangkok Sukhumvit

(Medium Roast)

The InterContinental Bangkok Sukhumvit Blend was carefully crafted to create a unique flavour profile with notes of whiskey, vanilla, chocolate, and sweet spices.
The blend consists of coffee beans from three different origins: Honduras Whiskey Barrel-aged, Thailand, and Myanmar.
This coffee is roasted specifically for espresso, resulting in lower acidity, which pairs well with milk-based drinks.
Additionally, it offers a delightful experience for black coffee enthusiasts

ILLY
(Dark Roast)

Signature blend combining 9 Arabica origins. 100% Arabica blend intense beans
Traditional Italian method blend

All prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge and applicable government taxes.
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COFFEE SELECTION

Ristretto 180
A short shot of espresso made with the same amount of ground coffee but extracted with half the amount of water.

This produces a concentrated shot of coffee with more intense aroma

Espresso 180

Our standard serving of espresso is a double shot, if you prefer a single shot please request upon ordering.
A balanced, creamy feel and a lingering sweet aftertaste with a natural layer of cream on top

Espresso Macchiato 180
A shot of espresso topped with a dash of milk foam

Americano/Long Black (Available on ice) 180
A shot of espresso diluted with hot water

Flat White 190

A double shot of espresso with steamed milk and very thin layer of micro foam

Cappuccino (Available on ice) 190

A light milk coffee with a shot of espresso, Steamed milk, and | cm of milk foam

Caffee Latte (Available on ice) 190

A strong milk coffee consisting of equal portions of espresso and steamed milk

Mocha (Available on ice) 180

A shot of espresso, choice of milk / dark chocolate, steamed milk, and 0.5 cm of milk foam

Chocolate (Available on ice) 180

A cup of steamed milk combined with traditional couverture chocolate

Decaffeinated Coffee (Available on ice) 180

A shot of Espresso diluted with hot water. Decaf coffee contains minimal caffeine content

AFFOGATO

Classic Affogato 250

Vanilla Gelato, llly or Sarnies Coffee, Enzo Peroni in Viterbo Chocolate, Hazelnut, Vanilla & Almond Biscotti

Roman Chocolate 240

Chocolate Gelato, llly or Sarnies Coffee, Enzo Peroni in Arrone Chocolate & Malt Biscotti

Thai Tea Affogato 230

Vanilla Gelato, Thai Tea, Enzo Peroni in Middle East Chocolate & Pistachio Biscotti

Affogato Martini 290

Kahlua, Vanilla Gelato, llly or Sarnies Coffee, Enzo Peroni in Thailand Coffee & Macadamia Biscotti

All prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge and applicable government taxes.
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KANVELA CHOCOLATE

Couverture Dark 75% Indigo Sea (Prachuap Khiri Khan)
Couverture Dark 75% Indigo Sea is a celebration of our Prachuap Khiri Khan Province. Cacao mass or Couverture is a high quality chocolate.
Obtained from grinding cocoa beans. The specialty of Couverture KanVela is We have carefully selected cocoa beans that are good quality, safe and have a clear origin.
All by Couverture, it has been put through a tempering process. Makes the chocolate texture strong and durable.
The texture is smoother and more detailed. Can smell the taste more clearly. Easy to use because it is a small pellet, 2 grams in size, easy to weigh and measure,
suitable for making drinks, coating confections and various desserts

Couverture Dark 70% Brown Berry
Cacao mass or Couverture is a chocolate. Obtained from grinding cocoa beans.
The specialty of Couverture KanVela is we have carefully selected cocoa beans that are good quality, safe and have a clear origin.
All by Couverture, It has been put through a tempering process. Makes the chocolate texture strong and durable.
The texture is smoother and more detailed. Can smell the taste more clearly. Easy to use because it is a small pellet

Couverture Plant Based 54%
Kanvela Plant-based Milk Couverture: Indulge in the smooth and rich taste of our vegan milk chocolate,
specially crafted for those who love milk chocolate but need to avoid cow's milk.
Made with locally sourced cereal milk powder, our chocolate offers a delightful alternative that is both delicious and friendly to individuals with dietary restrictions.
Enjoy the satisfying flavors of milk chocolate guilt-free. Taste the difference of Kanvela's vegan milk chocolate today

KANVELA CHOCOLATE SELECTION

75% Couverture Dark Indigo Sea 180
70% Couverture Dark Brown Berry 180
54% Couverture Plant Based 180

CUSTOMIZATION

Low Fat Milk +30
Soy Milk+30
Almond Milk +30
QOat Milk +30
Shot Espresso +40

THAI LOCAL DRINK

From the brand that has been with the Thai people for over 75 years passed from generation to generation, "CHATRAMUE" is a tea manufacturer
who is determined to shake up the Thai tea industry to become known and create the “Thai Tea" to be accepted by people around the world.
The principle that the brand always adheres to is honesty. The intention of all parties is to produce quality tea that is delicious for
Thai people and people around the world to drink. Through a unique manufacturing process and factory management system standards

Thai Tea 250

ChaTraMue, Thai Tea with condensed milk, Brown sugar jelly, Grass jelly, Silpin Thai flavour favourites

JUICE

Orange, Pineapple, Lime, Young Coconut 200

Mango, Watermelon

All prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge and applicable government taxes.
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COLD PRESS JUICE

“Benessere” Pineapple, Lemongrass
Anti-oxidant, Weight Loss, Improves Skin and Complexion

“Divino” Spinach, Lettuce, Pineapple
Beat Jet Lag a perfect solution for travelers

“Campagna” Carrot, Celery, Orange & Pineapple

Mineral and Vitamin Booster Strong Bone Development and General Health Tonic

“Stile Di Vita” Beetroot, Apple, Carrot and Lemon
Lowering Blood Pressure, Anti-Aging, Lowering Free Radical Damage

RECOMMENDED PREMIUM SOFT DRINKS

AYA Turmeric Lime & Ginger

Franklin & Sons Classic Indian Tonic Water
Franklin & Sons Elderflower & Cucumber Tonic
Franklin & Sons 1886 Cola

Franklin & Sons Rose Lemonade

Franklin & Sons Ginger Beer

Franklin & Sons Ginger Ale

Red Bull (Product of Europe)

For Soft Drink Available Upon Request
STILL & SPARKLING WATER

STILL

Acqua Panna 500 ml
Evian Water 330 ml
Acqua Panna 750 ml
Evian Water 750 ml

SPARKLING

San Pellegrino 500 ml
Evian Water 330 ml
San Pellegrino 750 ml
Evian Water 750 ml

TEA MOCKTAIL

Coco Bourbon

TWG vanilla Bourbon tea, Coconut juice, Sugar syrup

Wonderful World
TWG 1837 black tea, Strawberry syrup, Cranberry juice, Lime juice

All prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge and applicable government taxes.
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CLASSIC COCKTAIL

Aperol Spritz

Prosecco, Aperol, Soda & orange zest [3:2:1]

Cosmopolitan
Ketel one vodka, Triple sec, Lime juice & syrup

Negroni
Bombay Sapphire, Campari, Martini Rosso & slice of orange

Daiquiri

Pampero white rum, Triple sec, Lime juice & syrup

Mint Mojito
Chalong Bay Spiced rum, Lime juice, Fresh lime, Syrup, Mint

Margarita
Olmeca Tequila, Triple sec, Lime & Salt

Lychee Martini

Ketel one vodka, Lychee Liqueur, Lychee in Syrup , Lime juice

Old Fashion

Jim Beam, Sugar syrup, Angostura bitters , Orange slide, Maraschino cherry

Thai Sabai

Thai gold rum, Freshly squeezed lemon juice, Sugar syrup, Sweet Thai basil leaves, Soda

TEA COCKTAIL

Jasmine Queen

TWG Jasmine Queen tea infused with Tanqueray gin, Lychee liqueur; Lemon juice, Sugar syrup, Grenadine red

Appétissant

TWG French Earl Grey infused with Ketel one vodka, Lime juice, Almond syrup, San Pellegrino limonata

All prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge and applicable government taxes.
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APERITIF

Aperol, Italy

Campari, Italy

Martini Dry Vermouth, Italy

Martini Rosso Sweet Vermouth, Italy
Martini Bianco Vermouth, Italy
Pernod, France

Ricard, France

GIN

Tanqueray Gin, England
Bombay Sapphire Gin, England
Roku Gin, Japan

Hendrick’s Gin, England

Iron Ball Gin, Thailand

RUM

Pampero Blanco White Rum, Venezuela
Captain Morgan Jamaica Rum, Jamaica
Bacardi White Rum, Cuba

Phraya Gold Rum, Thailand

Chalong Bay Rum, Thailand

Mekhong Gold Rum, Thailand

VODKA

Ketel One Vodka, The Netherlands
Grey Goose Vodka, France
Belvedere Vodka, Poland

TEQUILA

Don Julio Blanco Tequila, Mexico
Don Julio Reposado Tequila, Mexico
Olmaca Tequila, Mexico

WHISKY

JW Black Label, Scotland

JW Gold Label Reserve, Scotland
Monkey Shoulder, Scotland
Suntory Hibiki Harmony, Japan

BY GLASS

310
310
290
310
310
300
300

390
380
410
420
390

380
390
380
410
390
290

390
420
390

410
550
380

390
410
390
950

BY BOTTLE
(75 CL)

3,500
3,500
3,300
3,500
3,500
3,300
3,300

3,700
3,600
4,900
4,900
4,800

3,600
3,600
3,700
4,500
3,700
2,900

3,700
4,900
3,900

4,900
7,200
3,600

3,700
5,900
3,900
13,200

All prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge and applicable government taxes.
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BOURBON WHISKY

Jack Daniel’s, USA
Jim Beam, USA
Maker’s Mark, USA
Bulleit, USA
Bulleit Rye, USA

OTHER WHISKY

John Jameson, Irish
Canadian Club, Canadian

SINGLE MALT WHISKY

Glenmorangie The Lasanta, Highland
The Singleton of Dufftown 12 Years, Speyside
Glenfiddich 12 Years, Speyside

COGNAC / BRANDY

Hennessy V.S.O.P. France
Hennessy X.O. France
Regency V.S.0.P. Thailand

ABSINTHE

La Maison Fontaine Chocolate, France

GRAPPA & EAU DE VIA

Grappa Di Sassicaia Barrel Aged, Italy
St. George Raspberry 2019, California

PORT & SHERRY
Tio Pepe Sherry, Spain

LIQUEUR

Malibu | Amaretto
Bailey’s Irish Cream
Cointreau | Kahlua
Jagermeister

BY GLASS

390
380
370
380
410

390
380

490
430
450

590
1,550
380

410

320
320

320

300
320
320
320

BY BOTTLE
(75 CL)

3,900
3,600
4,600
3,600
5,200

3,600
3,600

5,600
4,900
5,900

7,200
22,000
3,700

4,900

3,500
3,500

3,500

3,500
3,500
3,500
3,500

All prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge and applicable government taxes.
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BEER ABV 33 CL
LOCAL BOTTLES

Singha, Thailand 5.0% 200
Chang Cold Brew, Thailand 4.8% 190
Heineken, The Netherlands 5.4% 200
Asahi, Japan 5.2% 200
IMPORT BOTTLES

Sapporo, Japan 355 ml 5.0% 210
Corona, Mexico 335 ml 4.5% 300
Whale Pale Ale, Thailand 490 ml 5.0% 460
Wila Weizen, Thailand 490 ml 5.0% 460
WHEAT

Hoegaarden, Belgium 330 ml 4.9% 340
Hoegaarden Rosée, Belgium 250 ml 4.9% 350
PALE ALE

Chalawan Pale Ale, Thailand 330 ml 4.7% 320
Rogue Dead Guy Ale, USA 335 ml 6.8% 430

All prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge and applicable government taxes.
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SPARKLING WINE

Zonin Prosecco Brut, Italy

Jacob’s Creek Reserve, Australia

Chandon Brut, Australia

Chandon Rosé Brut, Australia
Chamdeville, Blanc De Blancs Brut, France

CHAMPAGNE

G.H. Mumm Brut N.V.

Moét Chandon Brut Imperial N.V.
Moét Chandon Rosé Brut Imperial N.V.
Veuve Clicquot Brut Yellow Label N.V.

Veuve Clicquot Rosé Brut Yellow Label N.V.

Bollinger Special Cuvee N.V.

WHITE

Matua Valley, Marlborough, Sauvignon Blanc,

New Zealand
Victoria Park, Chardonnay, Australia

BY GLASS

410

480
490

410

430

Famille Perrin, Cotes Du Rhone, Réserva White, France 490

Penfolds, Koonunga Hill, Autumn, Riesling, Australia

RED

Matua Valley, Marlborough, Pinot Noir, New Zealand
Victoria Park, Cabernet Sauvignon, Australia

450

410
430

Famille Perrin, Cotes Du Rhone, Réserva White, France 490

Trivento Reserve Malbec, Argentina

490

BY BOTTLE
(75 CL)

2,200
2,200
2,350
2,450
2,150

9,900
9,900
10,500
10,200
12,000
9,500

1,950

2,050
2,350
2,200

1,950
2,050
2,350
2,200

All prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge and applicable government taxes.



